6-21
Thermal-magnetic Molded Case Circuit Breakers
100, 250 Ampere Frame
Class 525, 650, 734, 820
6
C
IR
C

#8–#1/0 AWG Al
Powerpact Q-framea—250 A, Thermal-magnetic (240 Vac)
Ampere
Rating
AC Magnetic
Trip Settings B Interrupting D Interrupting G Interrupting J Interrupting
Hold Trip Catalog
Number Priceu Catalog
Number Priceu Catalog
Number Priceu Catalog
Number Priceu
2-pole, 240 Vac
70 1000 1800 QBL22070 $316. QDL22070 $ 762. QGL22070 $1014. QJL22070 $1260.
80 1000 1800 QBL22080 316. QDL22080 762. QGL22080 1014. QJL22080 1260.
90 1000 1800 QBL22090 316. QDL22090 762. QGL22090 1014. QJL22090 1260.
100 1200 2400 QBL22100 316. QDL22100 762. QGL22100 1014. QJL22100 1260.
110 1200 2400 QBL22110 316. QDL22110 762. QGL22110 1014. QJL22110 1260.
125 1200 2400 QBL22125 316. QDL22125 762. QGL22125 1014. QJL22125 1260.
150 1200 2400 QBL22150 316. QDL22150 762. QGL22150 1014. QJL22150 1260.
175 1200 2400 QBL22175 316. QDL22175 762. QGL22175 1014. QJL22175 1260.
200 1200 2400 QBL22200 316. QDL22200 762. QGL22200 1014. QJL22200 1260.
225 1200 2400 QBL22225 316. QDL22225 762. QGL22225 1014. QJL22225 1260.
250 1200 2400 QBL22250b 462. QDL22250b 1029. QGL22250b 1313. QJL22250b 1565.
3-pole, 240 Vac
70 1000 1800 QBL32070 832. QDL32070 1189. QGL32070 1628. QJL32070 1864.
80 1000 1800 QBL32080 832. QDL32080 1189. QGL32080 1628. QJL32080 1864.
90 1000 1800 QBL32090 832. QDL32090 1189. QGL32090 1628. QJL32090 1864.
100 1200 2400 QBL32100 832. QDL32100 1189. QGL32100 1628. QJL32100 1864.
110 1200 2400 QBL32110 832. QDL32110 1189. QGL32110 1628. QJL32110 1864.
125 1200 2400 QBL32125 832. QDL32125 1189. QGL32125 1628. QJL32125 1864.
150 1200 2400 QBL32150 832. QDL32150 1189. QGL32150 1628. QJL32150 1864.
175 1200 2400 QBL32175 832. QDL32175 1189. QGL32175 1628. QJL32175 1864.
200 1200 2400 QBL32200 832. QDL32200 1189. QGL32200 1628. QJL32200 1864.
225 1200 2400 QBL32225 832. QDL32225 1189. QGL32225 1628. QJL32225 1864.
250 1200 2400 QBL32250b 1208. QDL32250b 1628. QGL32250b 2100. QJL32250b 2310.
FIL36100
GJL 3-pole
circuit breaker